	County
	Total Housing Units
	Occupied Units Paying Rent
	30 Percent or More of Income Paying Rent
	Percent of Renters Spending 30 Percent or More of Income with Rent

	Greene
	16,511
	3,302
	1,624
	42.46%

	Washington
	92,991
	17,557
	8,105
	41.05%

	Report Area
	109,502
	20,859
	9,729
	46.64%

	Pennsylvania
	5,563,832
	1,359,597
	675,935
	45.64%



